
10.04.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

15. Ranglistenturnier Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

3.5.4

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

1 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin KK Open 480-30 480-37 478-31 470-47 1908-145
2 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Metallic 478-31 476-30 473-21 470-47 1897-129
3 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin Open 478-33 478-37 468-28 470-47 1894-145
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. KK Open 469-29 476-34 480-33 460-46 1885-142
5 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Metallic 469-28 470-20 459-23 480-48 1878-119
6 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Open 478-33 476-27 474-28 440-44 1868-132
7 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 475-28 478-39 403-09 480-48 1836-124
8 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Production 464-16 457-20 463-20 430-43 1814-099
9 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning BacknangOpen Mod. 471-23 452-19 460-25 430-43 1813-110

10 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen Open Mod. 459-19 449-19 451-17 450-45 1809-100
11 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 464-22 469-19 443-15 430-43 1806-099
12 Weiss, Andre 59294 SLG Marl-Hamm Open Mod. 455-20 447-18 454-17 440-44 1796-099
13 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Production 431-12 462-20 441-15 460-46 1794-093
14 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen Metallic 442-18 415-11 468-23 380-38 1705-090
15 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin Open 421-13 400-23 425-17 430-43 1676-096
16 Custance, Sebastian 60132 SLG Ramsen Metallic 361-06 447-20 389-08 290-29 1487-063
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10.04.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

15. Ranglistenturnier Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (KK Open)

3.5.4

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin 480-30 480-37 478-31 470-47 1.908-145
2 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 469-29 476-34 480-33 460-46 1.885-142
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10.04.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

15. Ranglistenturnier Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (Metallic)

3.5.4

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 478-31 476-30 473-21 470-47 1.897-129
2 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 469-28 470-20 459-23 480-48 1.878-119
3 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 464-22 469-19 443-15 430-43 1.806-099
4 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen 442-18 415-11 468-23 380-38 1.705-090
5 Custance, Sebastian 60132 SLG Ramsen 361-06 447-20 389-08 290-29 1.487-063
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10.04.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

15. Ranglistenturnier Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (Open Modified)

3.5.4

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 471-23 452-19 460-25 430-43 1.813-110
2 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen 459-19 449-19 451-17 450-45 1.809-100
3 Weiss, Andre 59294 SLG Marl-Hamm 455-20 447-18 454-17 440-44 1.796-099
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10.04.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

15. Ranglistenturnier Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (Open)

3.5.4

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin 478-33 478-37 468-28 470-47 1.894-145
2 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 478-33 476-27 474-28 440-44 1.868-132
3 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid 475-28 478-39 403-09 480-48 1.836-124
4 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin 421-13 400-23 425-17 430-43 1.676-096
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10.04.2022 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

15. Ranglistenturnier Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (Production)

3.5.4

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 464-16 457-20 463-20 430-43 1.814-099
2 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 431-12 462-20 441-15 460-46 1.794-093
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